Club/Society

Action for Happiness
Art Club

Brass Group

Cadets

Chapel Choir

Chinese Club

Choir - Junior Boys
Choir - Junior Girls
Choir - Upper School
Christian Union
Christian Union
Debating Club

Dance Club

Drama Club

DT - Electronics Club
Dungeons and Dragons
Fantasy Football Fridays
Flute and Clarinet Group
Football - Girls

Guitar Group

History - The '1864' Society

Hockey Club
Hockey Club
Hockey Club
Homework Club
Homework Club
Homework Club
Jazz Band
Maths Homework Club
Music Breakfast
Music Theory
Netball Training
Netball Training
Netball Training
Netball Training
Netball Training

Day(s)

Wednesday

Monday (Week 1)
Friday

Tuesday

Thursday
Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday (Week 2)
Wednesday (Week 1)
Tuesday

Wednesday (Week 1)
Wednesday (Week 2)
Wednesday
Wednesday (Week 2)
Friday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

First Tuesday of month
Wednesday

Friday

Thursday
Wednesday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday-Friday
Friday

Tuesday

Friday

Thursday
Wednesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
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Time
15:05
12:25
12:25
15:05
15:15
15:05
12:25
12:25
12:25
15:05
15:05
15:05
15:05
15:05
12:25
13:05
12:25
12:25
15:05
12:25
15:05
15:05
15:05
15:05
15:05
12:25
15:05
15:05
12:25
08:30
15:15
15:05
15:05
15:05
15:05
15:05

Location
F3

Art 1

MU2

Back Yard
Chapel
FL8

MU1

MU2

MU1
Chaplaincy
Chaplaincy
E8

Drama Studio
Drama Studio
T4

S7

Chapel
MU1
Bottom Field
MU1

H4
Astroturf
Astroturf
Astroturf
Bridge
Bridge
Room 15
MU1

MA1

MU1

MU1
Sportshall
Sportshall
Sportshall
Sportshall
Astroturf

Year Group
Y7-8
Y7-13
Y7-13
Y9-12
Y7-13
Y7-9
Y7-9
Y7-9
Y10-13
Y7-9
Y9-11
Y7-11
Y7-9
Y7-9
Y7-9
Y12-13
Y7-13
Y7-13
Y7-10
Y7-13
Y7-9
Y7-8
Y9
Y10-13
Y7-11
Y7-11
Y9
Y7-13
Y7-11
Y7-13
Y7-13
Y7

Y8

Y9

Y10
Y11-13

Staff

Miss Rice

Miss Monk

Mr Gillthorpe

FIt Lt Hale, WO McAlister
Mr Gillthorpe

Mrs Li

Mr Gillthorpe

Ms Leong

Mr Gillthorpe

Michael Reynolds (Chaplain)
Michael Reynolds (Chaplain)
Mrs Smith

Miss Gornall-White

Miss Gornall-White

Mr Goddard

Mr D Vernon

Michael Reynolds (Chaplain)
Dr Allcock

Mrs Wilson, Mr Bithell, Mr Wiggins
Dr Allcock

Mrs Reynard

Mrs Pearson

Mrs Pearson

Mrs Wilson

Mr Wiggins

Mr Wiggins

Mrs Webster

Dr Allcock

Miss Turley

Dr Allcock

Dr Allcock

Miss K Montgomery

Miss Barmstone

Mrs Cooper

Miss Barmstone

Miss K Montgomery



Percussion Group
Reading Room
Running Club
Rugby Training
Rugby Training
Rugby Training
Rugby Training
Rugby Training
Saxophone Group
School Band
String Group
Swimming Club
Table Top Club
Wellbeing Club

Sixth Form

All Things Social Science
Aspiring Engineers

Aspiring Healthcare Professionals
Aspiring Teachers

Christian Union

Creative Writing

Debating

Environmental Group

EPQ

Film Production Club

Football - Sixth Form (5-a-side)
Introduction to Mandarin
MOOQCS (online course)
MOOQCS (online course)

Politics Society

Politics Society

Rugby Training

Friday

Tuesday, Thursday
Friday

Wednesday, Thursday
Tuesday, Thursday
Tuesday, Thursday
Wednesday, Thursday
Tuesday

Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Friday

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday (Week 2)
Wednesday
Wednesday (Week 2)
Wednesday (Week 2)
Wednesday (Week 2)
Wednesday (Week 1), Friday (Week 2)
Wednesday (Week 1)
Friday (Week 2)
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday (Week 1)
Wednesday
Wednesday (Week 1)
Wednesday (Week 2)
Wednesday (Week 2)
Wednesday (Week 1)
Monday, Wednesday

12:25
15:05
12:25
15:05
15:05
15:05
15:05
15:05
12:25
15:15
12:25
15:05
15:05
15:05

13:05
13:05
13:05
13:05
14:05
14:05
13:05
14:05
13:05
13:05
13:05
13:05
13:05
13:05
14:05
13:05
15:05, 13:05

MU1

Reading Room
Bottom Field
Bottom Field
Top Field
Bottom Field
Bottom Field
Bottom Field
MU2

MU1

MU2
Swimming Pool
MA6

Room 1

S8

Training Suite / S10

S1

S3

S10

S9

S1

S1

S13

S14
Astroturf

S11
S11
S12
S12
Bottom Field

Y7-13
Y7-11
Y7-13
Y7

Y8

Y9
Y10
Y11
Y7-13
Y7-13
Y7-13
Y7-9
Y7-11
Y7-9

Y12-13
Y12-13
Y12-13
Y12-13
Y12-13
Y12-13
Y12-13
Y12-13
Y13

Y12-13
Y12-13
Y12-13
Y12

Y13

Y12

Y13

Y12-13

Mr Gillthorpe

Mrs Hill

Mr Walmsley

Mr Barton

Mr Quarry

Mr Greenacre

Mr Ellis, Mr Wilson
Mr Martindale

Dr Allcock

Dr Allcock

Dr Allcock

Mr Greenacre

Mr Robinson

Miss Taylor, Miss Oldfield

Miss Roberts

Mr Menadue

Dr Haigh

Mme Stride

Michael Reynolds

Mrs Maguire

Mr Sim

Mrs Morgan

Miss Apsey

Mrs Barnes

Michael Reynolds (Chaplain), Mr Vernon
Confucius Institute, Lancaster University
Mrs Whitehouse

Mrs Whitehouse

Mr Woodland

Mr Woodland

Mr B Dobson



